38th Annual Whitefish Chain Classic Boat Show

June 21st, 2025 Moonlite Bay Family Restaurant and Bar

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE & WAIVER FOR ALL SHOW ENTRANTS

This statement certifies that I am the owner of the boat noted on the reverse side of this Statement. I am entering the boat in the 2025 Whitefish Chain Classic Boat Show being held on June 21st, 2025 at Moonlite Bay Family Restaurant and Bar.

I certify that I currently have effective insurance to cover damage to my boat, trailer, display items, vehicle relate items and to cover my liability for any damages to others or their property arising from use of any items listed above during the Boat Show.

I agree that my crew and I will abide by all the rules and regulations of the Boat Show, and I hold free and harmless, the organizers, owners and volunteers, any agents, sponsors and/or advertisings from any and all actions, claims, liabilities, assertions of liability which in any manner arise, be alleged to arise from any and all activities connected directly or proximately with the Boat Show.

Signature:	Date:
Diagram	
Please note:	

This waiver must be signed before, or just after entering the boat show area.

Thanks